10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

WICK PARISH COUNCIL

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING
TO BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY JULY 20th
2016
AT WICK CLUB AT 7.30P.M.

AGENDA
Apologies.
Declaration of member’s interest.
Approval of Minutes of Parish Council Meeting held on 16" May 2016
Matters Arising.

The Waylands — Disabled Access

Footway Issues — Raised at AP meeting

Increase size of PC — to be reviewed after EU Vote
Broadband — update

Gritting Route

Broadband

District Councillor’s Report

County Councillor’s Report.

Flood Alleviation Committee Report
Neighbourhood Watch Report.
Playground Report

Village Welcome Pack - Suggestions

Finance
e Account Balances/Activity circulated to councillors
e Payments for approval/made since last meeting:

PCC of Wick (754) 350.00
S Gwilliam (756) 7.50
HMRC (758) 86.80
L Yapp - Salary to corre: 62.00
L Yapp (760) 209.00
SmartCut (761) 286.81

Planning Report
Footpath Officer Report
No Glass / Dog signs
Any other business
Date of next meeting

Questions.

AS
LY

LR

LR

M.E.

AH.

AS.

L.R.

LY

LY.

D.S.

LY



