WICK PARISH COUNCIL

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING TO BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY JULY 20th 2016 AT WICK CLUB AT 7.30P.M.

AGENDA

1.	Apologies.	
2.	Declaration of member's interest.	
3.	Approval of Minutes of Parish Council Meeting held on 16 th May 2016	
4.	Matters Arising.	
	 The Waylands – Disabled Access Footway Issues – Raised at AP meeting Increase size of PC – to be reviewed after EU Vote Broadband – update Gritting Route Broadband 	AS LY LR LR
5.	District Councillor's Report	M.E.
6.	County Councillor's Report.	A.H.
7.	Flood Alleviation Committee Report	A.S.
8.	Neighbourhood Watch Report.	L.R.
9.	Playground Report	
10.	Village Welcome Pack - Suggestions	
11.	Finance • Account Balances/Activity circulated to councillors • Payments for approval/made since last meeting: PCC of Wick (754) 350.00 S Gwilliam (756) 7.50 HMRC (758) 86.80 L Yapp - Salary to corre 62.00 L Yapp (760) 209.00	LY
12.	SmartCut (761) 286.81 Planning Report	LY.
13.	Footpath Officer Report	D.S.
14.	No Glass / Dog signs	LY
15.	Any other business	
16.	Date of next meeting	
	Quartiens	